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Number
15C
91E
32E

6E
40C
2E
21E
59B
54A
7D
2D
4E
6D
9B
7A
25B
30B
45B
41E
6B
44B
11D
3A
80B
48E
41C
37D

AMA
218630
835700
704440
306115
578384
779978
385632
832092
550704
682149
387752
444001
700026
677508
392159
686971
835671
527040
218239
608475
610934
690039
762400
212770
332896
826261
482127

ECEA
20416
180605
60740
29924
550608
060423
50208
180609
300205
70303
60106
0
159803
020001
150001
28813
10611
27917
090513
300306
30034
10555
10080
050404
478510
0
110204

Name
Keith E. Stuart
Adam Derstine
Michael Trauch

Chris Kendig
Jay Harrison
John Lalanas
Brian Schoeneberg
Steve Mason Jr.
Jim Roberts
Tim Souder
Dale Marks
Joe Sutton
Paul Chammings
John Sobolak
Lissa Arsenault
Martin Sprecher
Arthur Downs
Trevor Davies
Brian Kunkle
Bryan Kruysman
Greg Sawka
Donald Todd Owen
Bart Hennaut
Michael Thorsen
Kevin Koch
Ronnell Locksly
Ralph Keen

Club
BER
RORR
OCCR
OCCR

OCCR
MCI
SJER
OCCR
SJER
OCCR
TCSMC
TCSMC
DER
CDR
CJCR
CJCR
VFTR
CDR
TCSMC
VFTR
HMDR
OCCR
#N/A
RORR
CDR
TCMC

Sandy Lane Enduro 2008 Top 15% B Riders Results

Bike

Class
B4STLT
B4STLT

B 250

B 200

B SR

B VET

B SSR
B4STLT

B SR
B VET
B SR
B 250
B SR
B4STLT
B 250
B SR
B SR

B 250
B4STLT
B4STLT

B 250

B SR
B SR
B OPEN
B SR
B 4ST HVY
B VET
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E-Points
317
308
417
427
332
387
398
417
385
413
412
445
456
433
481
446
440
416

462
420
437
514
336
395
408
356
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11
12
13
14
13
13

14

E-Points
680
722
806
832
808
786
845
869
600
834
850
883
834
881
842
909
853
885
900
865
925
950
926
795
885
874
940
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Points
22
22
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31

E-Points
997
1030
1223
1259
1140
1173
1243
1286
985
1247
1262
1328
1290
1314
1323
1355
1293
1301
1301
1327
1345
1387
1440
1131
1280
1282
1296



	top 15% B riders

